chedules & Fares

SRR

Horario y precios del transito

Transit
Information

B ART

) v
\\/\/

Hind

EXPRESS

9, 9,

Transit Stops

Map Key
*

You Are Here

Fruitvale
Station

Oakland

3-Minute Walk
500ft/150m Radius

Gﬂ #l”_&”” 1T powntown Oakland

Q)

Early Bird Express bus service
runs weekdays from 4:00 a.m. to 5:00
a.m., before BART opens. Early Bird
Express bus service connects East Bay,
San Francisco, and Peninsula BART stations.
For more information, call 510-465-2278.

Schedule Information effective September 12, 2022

Check before you go: up-to-date schedules are
available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app.
Overhead real-time displays can be found on station
platforms. A reference guide to transfer information
for trains without direct service is shown.

San Francisco Bay Area

Rapid Transit (BART) rail

service connects the San

Francisco Peninsula with
Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa,
Walnut Creek, Dublin/Pleasanton,
and other cities in the East Bay, as
well as San Francisco International
Airport (SFO) and Oakland
International Airport (OAK).

Transit Information

Bus
Transit Stop

Bicycle Lockers

ﬁ] aﬁl@ 1T san Leandro BART

Q)

Fare Information effective August 15, 2021 Bicycle Parking

The prices shown are to destinations from this
station. Early Bird Express service is provided
by several bus operators and fare details

vary. Most transfers will require paying an
additional fare.

Bike Station

CREBtOO

511 Real-Time Departures

511 provides free, up-to-the-minute
departure times for the transit
agencies to the left that have this symbol.

Trains Without Direct Service

Fare Information
effective June, 2021

Elevator

=H

For Train Transfer

Escalator

N

Current fares can be found near Antioch Take Richmond train, then transfer at 19th St./ Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added
ticket vending machines, online Oakland Station. Senior Emergency Exit in the future.

at bart.gov and using the official Millbrae Take Daly City train, then transfer at Balboa Park : adutt | Youth | o) To find out when your next bus or train will
BART app. Regular BART fares Station. Early Bird Express (19-64) | (5-18)' Dlsia?led Parking depart, check nearby displays or simply call
can only be paid using Clipper. e \When trains with direct service from Balboa Medicare 511 and say “Departure Times.” You'll then

Card

be asked to enter your Stop ID number. If you
don’t know it, you can say your agency name,
and the system will prompt you to enter

® Park Station to Millbrae are running, take
CLIPPER Millbrae/SFO train.
Clipper is the Bay Area’s all-in-one e When trains with direct service from Balboa

CASH FARES FROM FRUITVALE
San Francisco $2.50

=) Az

Stairs

$1.25 | $1.25

way to pay for transit fares. Cash Park Station to Millbrae are not running, celiesifond Uizl Cenies 19 seminary Ave To Ascend your route and stop. 511 will respond with
value can be added to Clipper and take SFO/Millbrae train, which continues CLIPPER® FARES FROM FRUITVALE 20 pimond District School Station Agent Booth departure times for your route and will also

Village include the Stop ID for future use. You may

)

San Francisco 21 Dimond District

used for various Bay Area transit
operators. Clipper cards can be
purchased at fare machines in all
BART stations. Or, load Clipper
onto a phone with Apple Pay

or Google Pay and manage the

OAK Int'l Airport

SFO Int'l Airport

to Millbrae Station after San Francisco
International Airport Station.

Take Dublin/Pleasanton or Berryessa/North San
José train, then transfer at Coliseum Station.

Take Daly City train, then transfer at Balboa Park
Station to SFO or SFO/Millbrae train.

balance with the Clipper app.
There is a one-time $3.00 fee to

$2.25 | $1.12 | $1.12

Salesforce Transit Center

! Children under 5 ride free

Schedule Information efective August 9, 2020

=) Az

19 powntown Oakland

20 Downtown Oakland

AY

TN 21 oakland Airport

Taxi

P
Passenger Pick-up/Drop-off
.rr'r
B

Ticket Vending (Clipper)

Transit Lines
Jl@ AC Transit Buses

also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.
Bicycles on Transit

% Rail/Ferries: Bicycles are allowed on
all Bay Area ferries and nearly all

rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni

Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.

_ A Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses
setup Clipper. Line 706 caaIBUSIRINES are equipped with bicycle racks.

A minimum value is required to
enter the BART system, so it is
best to load fare on your card
before entering. Each passenger
must have their own physical or
digital Clipper card.

Visit www.clippercard.com to
learn how to apply for Clipper
discounts for Seniors (age 65 and
up), Youths (age 5-18), persons
with disabilities, START means-
based program or to add a BART
High Value Discount (stored as a
separate “purse” on the card).

BART EXCURSION FARE

BART's Excursion Fare allows you
to tour the BART system for up
to three hours, if you enter and
exit at the same station. To avoid
being charged the excursion fare
if you enter the system and need
to leave before riding a train, see
a Station Agent.

72°AANS/7
——

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa

Transit District) provides local bus

service for parts of western Alameda

and Contra Costa counties. AC Transit
also operates transbay routes to San Francisco
and the Peninsula. For more information, call
(510) 891-4777 or visit actransit.org.

Fare Information effective October 19, 2020

AC Transit (Distrito de Transito de
Alameda y Contra Costa)
proporciona servicio local de autobus
a ciertas zonas al oeste de los
condados de Alameda y Contra Costa. AC
Transit también gestiona las rutas hacia San
Francisco y la Peninsula. Para mas informacion,
llame al (510) 891-4777 o visite actransit.org.

Informacion de tarifas efectiva el 19 de octubre de 2020

to
San Francisco
Salesforce
Transit Center

Mon-Fri

4:19a

Light face = AM times
Bold face = PM times

N
N
S ,

Fruitvale Station

All BART Destinations

1T Downtown Oakland

1T San Leandro BART

14 West Oakland BART

19  Downtown Oakland & Buena Vista Ave
19 Seminary Ave & San Leandro St

20  Downtown Oakland & Shoreline Dr
20  Fruitvale Ave & MacArthur Blvd

21 Oakland International Airport (OAK)
21 Fruitvale Ave. & MacArthur Blvd.
39  Skyline High School

39  Seminary Ave & San Leandro St

47  Blanding Ave & Broadway

51A  Rockridge BART

54 Merritt College

62  West Oakland BART

78  Alameda Seaplane Lagoon Ferry
All Nighter Bus Lines (Approx. 1 am—5 am)
1T Downtown Oakland

1T San Leandro BART

851 Berkeley BART

Transbay Bus Line

0 San Francisco

g‘”égsﬁ'i?st Early Bird Express
706  San Francisco

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa

Transit District) AEEHRIEFE R RO

FItEIA BB IR At S AV E iR

%5. AC Transit thig{t Transbay (557E)
ELBRSS, BRSSTF San Francisco (IH=E L) #0
Peninsula (31X ), B THEESIFEE, 15EE
(510) 891-4777 8& &5 actransit.org,

EMSE 2020108198

9,

Schedule Information

General: While bicycles are allowed on

most transit services, there are some space
limitations and, in some cases, times when
bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific
transit operator policies and procedures go

to 511.org and click on the bicycling tab, or
call 511 and say "bicycling” to speak to an
operator who can answer your questions.

ia GetClipper’!

ve Clipper® is the convenient way to

»« pay for transit rides in the Bay Area.
CLIPPER The reloadable Clipper card stores
value as cash and transit passes to pay your
fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain, County
Connection, Dumbarton Express, FAST, Golden
Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin Transit, Muni,
Petaluma Transit, SamTrans, San Francisco

Bay Ferry, SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County
Transit, Tri-Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach,
Union City Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT,
and Wheels.

Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
works with a variety of employee transit
benefits providers, including Commuter
Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.

To learn more about Clipper or to get a
Clipper card:

e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883

e Visit a nearby retailer:

Bay Area Wireless

3237 Foothill Boulevard
Oakland, CA 94601
510.842.3679

Order Express

3546 International Boulevard
Oakland, CA 94601
510.532.0311

Walgreens

3232 Foothill Boulevard
Oakland, CA 94601
510.261.4552

Walgreens

3434 High Street
Oakland, CA 94619
510.261.1984

Walgreen #15666
1600 Park Street
Alameda, CA 94501

- Senior Personas HEA
AC Transit Fares Adult | Youth'
, (65+) & . . . Mayores i 2] = 1| (65+) &
Fares subject to change. (19-64) | 618 | hicabled Tarifas de AC Transit Adulto | Jovenes' (63’ ) QEE TerS't = EE%A E'J_'\E o5 Eg 503a | 6:35a | 542a | 550a | 549 | 6:00a | 6:00a | 6:14a | 6:36a | 6:35a 12:16a0 .
Tarifas suietas a cambios (19-64) (5-18) +y ENEEEE (19-64) (5-18) GERA . . . . . . . . . . 116 Effective:
Cash Fares j : Discapa- e 5:20a | 7:05a | 6:16a | 6:24a | 623a | 6:17a | 6:30a | 6:33a | 7:06a | 7:05a 1630
as citados = 5:37a | 7:35a | 6:3lae | 6:56a | 659a | 6:34a | 7:00a | 6:52a | 7:36a | 7:35a 2:16a0 August 6, 2023
Local Single Ride $2.50 $1.25 $1.25 TG | e e fmﬁﬁﬁ 5:54a | 8:05a 6:50a 713a@ | 7:14a@ | 6:51a 7:30a 71a 8:06a | 8:05a i:}gaca Efectivo: 6 de
6:11a 8:35a 7:10a@ | 7:33a 7:31a 7:08a 8:00a 7:30a 8:36a 8:35a :16a0
2 N
Local Day Pass $550 | $275 | $275 Viaje tnico local §2.50 | $1.25 | $1.25 AR ERIRSTETE 5250 | $1.25 | §1.25 628a | 905 | 725 | T:47ac | 7:48as| 7:25a | 830a | 749 | 9:06a | 9:05a 5:00a agosto de 2023
Transbay Single Ride $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Pace local diario? $550 | $275 | $275 Ripe KA 2= $5.50 | $2.75 | $2.75 6:45a | 9:35a | 7:39am| 8:04a | 8:04a | 7:42a | 9:00a | 8:08a | 9:36a | 9:35a F2023¢E8H6EER
. : : \ 7:02 10: 7: 21 21 7. : 27 10: 10: -
Transbay Upgrade 0 || el Viaje tnico de Transbay | $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Transbay &K% $6.00 | $300 | $3.00 T 10358 | s Bas | 83 | si6e 000 | w036 tomsa | T P P e covs | LI S FEpue G oo e
with local single-day or multiday pass | $3.50 | $1.75 | $1.75 : . : : : Transbay FH&= gl N Gl 736a | 11:05a | 830a | 855a0  855a0 | 8:33a | 10:30a | 9:06a | 11:06a | 11:05a | Semvice | Semvice | Service = 3:48p | 3:08p 9:30a Setvice (5> column are for line 20
Fares Available on Mobile Apps & Clipper Mejoramiento de Trgansbay afadir afadir afadir At KEERZRTEES $3.50 | $1.75 | $1.75 7532 | 11:35a | 847a@ | 912a | 912a | 850a | 11:00a | 9:25a | 11:36a | 11:35a | 453p | 4:08p 10:00a | 833p | 827p | 8:28p O et '
; : con pase local de un solo dia o pase $3.50 $1.75 $1.75 o . ryr— 8:10a |12:05p | 9:04a | 9:29a® | 9:29a® | 9:07a | 11:30a | 9:44a |12:06p | 12:05p | 12:10a | 12:00a | 12:017a | 5:53p | 5:08p 10:30a | 8:48pe| 8:42pe| 8:43pe 10:15p | “service | @ Line 21.
Local Single Ride $2.25 | $1.12 | $1.12 de muiltiples vias : : ' FHEEH Clipper AFHERIZESE 827a | 12:35p | 9:22an | 946a | O:4da | 9:24a | 12:00p | 10:03a | 12:36p | 12:35p | 12268 | 1226a | 1226a | G:53p | 6:08p 11:00a | 9:03po 8:57po | 8:58po 10:35p | | 5 10 Fruitvale BART,
Local Day Pass? $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50 Tarifas disponibles en YN A== hNE) R $2.25 | $1.12 $1.12 8:44a | 1:05p | 9:40a | 10:01ac | 10:01a0 | 9:41a |12:30p | 10:22a | 1:06p | 1:05p | 12:56a | 12:56a | 12:56a | 7:53p | 7:08p 11:30a | 919p@| 9:12pe | 9:13pe 10:55p | 9:30p
licaci il Cli o s 6500 | $250 | $2.50 9:01a | 1:35p | 9:57a® | 10:18a | 10:18a | 9:58a | 1:00p | 10:41a | 1:36p | 1:35p | 1:26a | 1:26a | 1:26a | g:53p | 8:08p 12:00p | 9:32p®| 9:24pe| 9:24po 11:15p | 9:50p | ® To Downtown Oakland.
Transbay Single Ride? $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Viaje unico local $2.25 | $1.12 $1.12 A7 KIBE $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20 9:35a | 2:35p | 10:30a@ | 10:52a | 10:52a | 10:32a | 2:00p | 11:19a | 2:36p | 2:35p grgga grgga gréga 10:08p 1:00p 18??5;@ 131(5)352 1g:ggzz 11:55p :gggg Center.
. . c . 9:52a 3:05 10:47a | 11:09a@ | 11:09a@ | 10:49a 2:30 11:38a 3:06 3:05 oba o0a oba 1:30 : : : : .
Fares Available on Clipper Only Pase local diario® $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50 Transbay 52/ $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 10:09a 3:355 11:04a0 | 11:26a | 11:26a | 11:06a 3:oo|; 11:57a 3:365 3:355 326a | 3:26a | 3:26a 2:002 10:32po | 10:24po| 10:24pe 10:50p | © Unless marked, times in this
Local 31-Day Pass $84.60 | $34.00 _ Pase local de 7 dias $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20 {XTE Clipper RTFHERYEZ: 10:26a | 4:05p | 11:21a | 11:43a@ | 11:43a@ | 11:23a | 3:30p | 12:16p | 4:06p | 4:05p 2:30p 11‘1)#;;9@ :gigm :grggm ::;gp column are forfine 51A.
o 8 o_c X 10:43a | 4:35p | 11:38a@ | 12:00p | 12:00p | 11:40a | 4:00p | 12:35p | 4:36p | 4:35p 3:00p 02pe | 10L4pe | 1054p® 220p | @ Line 851, to Downtown
Local Monthly Pass® — — $34.00 Viaje unico de Transbay* $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Z NP SEES $84.60 | $34.00 - 11:00a | 5:05p | 11:55a | 12:16pe | 12:15p@ | 11:57a | 4:30p | 12:54p | 5:06p | 5:05p 3:30p | 11:17pe | 11:09p@ | 11:09pe 11:30p | Berkeley.
Transbay 31-Day Pass $216.00 _ _ Tarifas disponibles solo en Clipper PN )= E=N —~ —~ $34.00 1M:17a | 5:35p | 12:12p@ | 12:33p | 12:32p | 12:14p | 5:00p | 1:13p | 5:36p | 5:35p 4:00p :::3;9@ ::ggm ::=§gp® T50P | es 600699 operate school
p S 11:34a 6:05p | 12:29p | 12:50p@| 12:49pe| 12:31p | 5:30p | 1:32p | 6:06p | 6:05p 4:30p 4/pe | ThsIpo| 11>9pe davs onlv at times that ma
. . . . . : : : : : : : : : : vary from day to day. This ser-
with local single-day or multiday pass| $3.75 | $1.88 | $1.88 Pase local mensual® - - $34.00 Transbay F&= 0 0 RN 12:08p | 7:05p | 1:04p = 1:24po| 1:23pe| 1:05p | 6:30p | 2:10p | 7:06p | 7:05p 5:30p | 12:17a® | 12:09a0 | 12:09a® vicg is avanaée to eyveryone at
" Children under 5 ride free. Pase Transbay de 31 dias | $216.00 _ _ Kihe RSB 2 ket e $3.75 | $1.88 $1.88 12225p | 7:35p | 1:221pe| 1:41p | 1:40p | 1:222p | 7:00p | 2:229p | 7:36p | 7:35p 6:00p 1%3;:2 1?3;:; 1?(3);:2 regular fares.
o , . , : 12:42 8:05 1:38 1:58pa>| 1:57po| 1:39 7:30 2:48 8:06 8:05 6:30 : ‘ : ) ]
2 |§sueq upon request when full price is paid. Valid for unlimited local rides from I\/Iejoramiento de Transbay aradir aradir anadir ' 5B LERERE, 12:593 8:35:: 1:555@ 2:155 2:145 1:56g 8:002 3:075 8:365 8:355 7;002 1:37a@ | 1:37a® | 1:37a@ L_as lineas 690—699 sélo fun-
time issued until 3:00 a.m. con pase local de un solo dia o pase $3.75 $1.88 $1.88 e E  BIERRAN. EREULRAERRALEL, BEREZR 1:16p | 9:05p | 2:12p | 2:32po| 2:31pe| 2:13p | 8:30p | 3:26p | 9:06p | 9:05p 7:30p | 2:07a@ | 2:07a® | 2:07a® cionan en dias escolares, en
3 Automatically applied on the 3rd trip. Valid for unlimited local rides from time de multiples vias . : ' =S, 1:33p | 9:35p | 2:27po| 2:49p | 2:48p | 2:30p | 9:00p | 3:45p | 9:36p | 9:35p g:00p = 2:37a0 | 237a@ | 2:37a0 h%rﬁrlgstque pueden )c/?:l_af dia
i il 2 . . . a dla. este servicio esta ais-
activated until 3:00 a.m. " Los nifios menores de 5 afios viajan gratis BN BTSSR, EEEULRAENIRALEL TSRS 1:50p | 10:05p | 2:42p | 3:06p@| 3:05pe| 2:47p | 9:30p | 4:04p | 10:06p | 10:05p 8:30p 3:073@ 3:073@ 3:073@ por:ible on ta\:;:; regularl para
4 Transbay-to-local transfer free and only available when using Clipper. 2 Se emite bajo pedido cuando se paga el precio completo. Valido para viajes =1k, 2:07p 2:59po| 3:23p | 3:22p | 3:04p | 10:00p | 4:23p |10:36p | 10:35p 9:00p | 337a® | 337a@ | 3:37a0 todo el mundo
Automatically applied on 2nd bus when boarded within two hours. Also - Pd , : | 4 g - = i - - 2:24p 3:16p | 3:40p@| 3:39pa| 3:21p 4:42p | 11:06p | 11:00p o ~
applies to local-to-transbay transfer. locales ilimitados desde el momento en que se emite hasta las 3:00 a.m. TranSZE)ay %Zﬁi@%ﬁ , T_NBE Clipper-, F/\IYREETR, R BN 241p 331p0| 357p | 356p | 3:38p 5:00p | 1136p | 11:30p 600-699EXI7E FE2H 75
3 S | ) | . V'|d e | | FJ‘Z%IU%—@E*IO Wﬁﬁﬁ?)ﬂmﬂﬂiﬁ TranSbay Eij:o . . . . . . . . %%Hj‘l‘aj [—] Jttﬂﬁ&l‘ﬁ]ﬁﬁ
5 Available on CIipper (Senior and RTC Discount cards) or as a sticker to affix on e ap Ica automaticamente en el tercer Vlajg. alldo para viajes locales . . . s e gt . 2:58p 3:48p 4:14po | 4:13po| 3:55p 5:19p 12:06a 12:00a . IE#:' 7/3
RTC Discount cards. ilimitados desde el momento en que se activa hasta las 3:00 a.m. EFATF Clipper & (BFFRFRTCHOR) & BN AIRTCE 3:15p 4:07po| 4:31p | 430p | 412p 5:38p ERETIH, BE,
4 Transferencia gratis de Transbay a local, solo disponible cuando se usa Clipper. it BART s£E+ 3:32p 4:22p | 4:48pe| 4:47po | 4:29p 5:57p
Local BART-to-Bus Transfer Se aplica automaticamente en el segundo autobus cuando se sube al autobs Cli I BART SEE4ETR41$0.50 3:49p 4:44pa| 5:05p | 5:04p | 4:46p 6:16p
Applied as $0.50 Clipper discount on bus trip away from BART dentro de dos horas. También se aplica a la transferencia de local a Transbay. F8 Clipper =M SFRELATAN0.50, 21(2)39 ‘5‘11529 ::gP@ ::§;P® giggp gizip
> Disponibl Cli tarjetas de d t RTC = i -20p 1pe | 239p ->9p -20p 4P
onl Como i et que 55 pogs en o aroos e descuento Rle. - ° I 4:35p 532p | 558ps 557p0 537p :14p
Proof of Fare Eligibility K& (655 RLLE) . 4:52p 5:50pe| 6:15p | 6:16p | 5:54p 7:34p
Seniors (65 & Older): Transferencia local de BART al autobus | , . Re_glOﬂjJ TranHSJI;t Connection (RTC) #730+ :gzg gggs@ gzg‘:D g:g‘:@ g;y; ;15:;’ Between the times shown, buses run every 15 minutes or better.
. onal - - - d Se aplica como un descuento de $0.50 en Clipper solo en el * HRIAYZSIHNER : : j : : : > Entre los tiempos mostrados, los autobuses operan cada 15 minutos o menos. . .
Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Car . . = = 5:45p 6:41p | 7:06po| 7:07po| 6:45p 8:34p N — N Fruitvale BART, Oakland. Sign
e Current driver's license viaje de autobus desde BART. * D'\Q,V(EE@ )ID e N 6:03p 6:57p0 | 7:23p | 7:24p | 7:02p 8:54p Frequent EATTHIEIZIE], BXS1500h (SkEERIE ) —IE%E, , N2041.
e DMV ID card Prueba de elegibilidad de tarifa o ‘EEljja—jJD)||J§5ﬁﬂ§ﬁ7iﬁ'ﬁ"]%ﬂ5”3 S 6:22p 716p | T:4lpo| T:4lpo| 7:19p 9:14p Service  Gilla cAc thoi diém dugc hién thi, xe buyt chay cdch nhau méi 15 phut hodc ngén hon.
e Senior ID issued by another California transit system p (65 afi 49): %m\ﬂﬁﬁgkﬂ:: _ _ 6:39p 7:35po | 7:58p | 7:58p | 7:36p 9:34p
ith Disabilities: ersonas mayores (6> anos o0 mas): 5 e Regional Transit Connection (RTC) #r0& 6:56p 7:52p | 815pa| 8:15pa| 7:53p 9:54p
Persons with Disabilities: _ e Tarjeta de Identificacion de Descuento para la Conexion o DMV B0 EBRRAHEE + B 15 43EEE 7:13p 8:09pe 8:32p | 832p | 8:10p 10:14p
e Regional T_ransrt Connection Discount ID Card Regional de Transito o BEEEZMSESTIERE + MER AN % 4 IERRE 7:30p 8:26p | 8:51po| 8:49pa| 8:27p 10:34p . L.
* DMV Parking Placard ID Card + photo ID e Licencia de manejo actual . HEAMEEESSTHS O IBEA+IDE 7:41p 8:43pa| 9:07p | 9:06p | 8:44p 10:54p Line Descrlptlons Effective December 5, 2021
e Disabled license plate registration + photo ID e Tarjeta de identificacion de DMV . . o 8:04p 9:00p | 9:25pe | 9:27po | 9:01p 11:14p
e Disabled ID issued by another California transit system e |dentificacién de Persona Mayor emitida por otro sistema de Med|care "Hiﬁﬁ,jg: 8521') 9517p® 9541') 9546') 9518p 11534p T : 21 o . . 64.8 . . -
Medicare Cardholders: transito de California * Medicare  + #851D g:gg g;;‘s@ 18;1525@ 13;2&'2@ g:gg o Tempo service between Uptown Oakland and San Dimond District, Oakland, to Oakland Airport via Fruitvale BART to Skyline High School via High St.,
e Medicare Card + photo ID Personas con discapacidades: B 9:12p 10:08p | 10:52p | 10:54p | 10:09p Leandro BART via 11th and 12th streets, International Fruitvale Ave., Fruitvale BART, Park St., Otis Dr., and Tompkins Ave. and Redwood Rd.
Holidays * Tarjeta de Identificacién de Descuento para la Conexion AC Transit ZELA T HIRBZIRE RITZIZRIRSS | giizp lgigflf’@ E%gp Blvd., and E. 14th St. Bay F.arrr Island. Some trips serve Harbor Bay Ferry 706 51 1 s F Ba
. i 4nsi % “46p 21p | 12:00a Terminal. : : :
AC Transit operates Sunday schedules on: . _?eg'onzll dledTrarFto on del L q , g W ) N Y57 B 10:03p 1:48p | 12:34a 14 | | e a BART Early Blrd.. Bay .Falr BART to Salesforce Transit Center,
New Year's D Independence D arjeta de ldentiticacion def Letrero de aparcamiento de 57 #2008 o 10:20p 11:52p West Oakland BART to Fruitvale BART via Wood St., 39 San Francisco via Fruitvale BART.
€W Years Lay ndependence Lay DMV + Identificacion con foto 50 LT : ' ine Hi ' i
Martin Luther King Jr. Day ~ Labor Day e Registro de matricula de auto para discapacitados + N BES 12:26a 14th St., E. 18th St., E. 21st St., School St., MacArthur Fruitvale BART to Skyline High School via Fruitvale Ave., 851
Presidents Day Thanksgiving Day gitro de P P B\Etﬁi—a@ -] Blvd., and High St. Lincoln Ave., and Joaquin Miller Rd. - - -
Merorial Da Chrictimas Da Identificacion con foto VAN=hE ' All Nighter. Downtown Berkeley to Fruitvale BART via o
el y y ° Identificacién de Per;ona con Discapacidades emitida por ) _ 19 51A Southside Berkeley (UC campus), College Ave., Broadway,
otro sistema de transito de CaliforniaDMV Parking Placard ID Dias festivos | | From Downtown Oakland to Fruitvale BART via the Rockridge BART to Fruitvale BART via College Ave., downtown Oakland, Webster St., Santa Clara Ave.,
Card + photo ID AC Transit funciona con horarios de domingo en: | Webster/Posey tubes, Marina Village Pkwy., Atlantic Broadway (Oakland), Webster St., Santa Clara Ave., Broadway, and Fruitvale Ave.
Poseedores de tarjeta Medicare: Dia de Ao Nuevo Dia de la Independencia Ave., Buena Vista Ave., Alameda Bridgeside Center, and Broadway (Alameda). o Ca I I 5 1 1 5 1 1 O r
* Tarjeta Medicare + Identificacion con foto Dia de Martin Luther King Jr.  Dia del Trabajo and Fruitvale Ave , : , u
Dia de los Presidentes Dia de Accién de Gracias ' 54 Fruitvale BART to Salesforce Transit Center, San Francisco,
Dia Conmemorativo Dia de Navidad 20 Fruitvale BART to Merritt College via 35th Ave. and via Fruitvale Bridge, Fernside Blvd., High St., Encinal Ave.,
Dia de la E ipacic Dimond District, Oakland, to downtown Oakland . Broadw. nta Clara Ave. and W r St. : :
fa de la Emancipacion . | | Redwood Rd oadway, Santa Clara Ave. and Webster St sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
via Fruitvale Ave., Fruitvale BART, Park St., Alameda 62 Y _ ith _
South Shore Center, Shoreline Dr., Grand St., Otis Dr., West Oakland BART to Fruitvale BART via 7th St. E Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
Westline Dr., Central Ave. and Webster St oot aran JO rruttvale BATRT Vid U at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.
i ' ' 10th St., 8th Ave., Highland Hospital and 23rd Ave.

Revised August 14, 2023



mailto:signcomments@bayareametro.gov
https://clippercard.com
https://actransit.org
https://actransit.org
https://www.bart.gov
https://www.clippercard.com
https://bart.gov



Accessibility Report



		Filename: 

		HSP_FTVL-stops.pdf






		Report created by: 

		Sean Lehane


		Organization: 

		





 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]


Summary


The checker found no problems in this document.



		Needs manual check: 2


		Passed manually: 0


		Failed manually: 0


		Skipped: 1


		Passed: 29


		Failed: 0





Detailed Report



		Document




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set


		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF


		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF


		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order


		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified


		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar


		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents


		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast


		Page Content




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged


		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged


		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order


		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided


		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged


		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker


		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts


		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses


		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive


		Forms




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged


		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description


		Alternate Text




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text


		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read


		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content


		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation


		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text


		Tables




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot


		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR


		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers


		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column


		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary


		Lists




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L


		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI


		Headings




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting







Back to Top


